
1'I1  022‐ 9260044
1:AX: 022‐ 9260040

GttY[RNMENT OF SttN誇覇

sI櫂翻‖ SEttD CORPOttAl量準鑢

…

.ad

SIヽ,I SI(t,C01'OR畑 0ヽ

TENDER NOTICE

Sindh Seed Corporation invites bids for Services of Labour Contractor for

var]ous|t,\anualoperationsatSeedProcessingPlant,ssc,sakrandforaperiodofonc

(01 year 2014-15 and invites bids from manufacturer/supPliers' jnterested Parties for

sup )ty of Potypropytene/China Ptastic bags'

… QTY lN BACS

31,000

16,000

50′000

20,000

5000

The quantity of required bags mentioned above can bc

if ::reased/decreased without assigning any reason thereof'

Bids may be addressed to the Director PaP/(Marketing), Sindh SeCd

c)rporatiOn, Hussainabad Hyderabad in an Separate enVetop duty Seated and

H arked “TENDER FOR SERVlCE OF LABOuR CONTRACTOR, SuPPLY OF POLY

PROPYLENE BACS′ CHINA PLASTIC BACS" lnterested bidders are adViSed tO Obtain

l::nder Fo「 rns On payment of  Rs  2000′
 (Rupees tWO thousand)Onty (nOn

「 :lundabte)during the OffiCe hOurS On any WOrking day from OffiCe Of Deputy

[ reCtOr(FinancC), Sindh Seed COrpOration, Hyderabad The bidder、
vitt depOSit a

「
ay order/Dcmand Draft as Bid SeCurity in faVOur Of Sindh Seed COrporation equat

lo2 5%oF totat COSt

The tender fOr ser・ iCe of LabOur COntraCtOr VVitt be issued from thC

latC Of lSt pubtiCatiOn of thiS Tender NotiCe to the date of Opening i e 22 08 2014

Jl)t010:00 Al・l andヽvitt be reCeived back uptoll:00Aハ
A of the same date and Witt

,c opened at 12:00 NoOn on the same day by the procuremcnt COmmittee in thc

)llice  Of  Director  ProduCt'on,  PrOCessing  a 
ハAarkcting,  SSC,  HuSSainabad,

llyderabad in presence of bidders/representatiVe  ln Case Of non‐
response, thC

TcndersヽVitt be again issued from 22‐
082014 t008‐09 2014 upto 10:00 A M and

/itl be receiVed baCk tlpt0 11100 A IA On 08‐
09‐ 2014 and Witt be opened at 12:00

、さ` し―一
‐~



Noon on thc samc day. lf the date fjxed for opening bids is dectared as pubtrc

HoLiday, the bjds witt be jssued upto i0:00 A.lvl on next working day and witt b(l
rcccjved back upto 11:00 A.M and witt be opened at 12:00 Noon on the same day by
thc Procuremcnl Committee in the Office of Director productjon, processing E

A/arketing, Sjndh Seed Corporation, Hussajnabad, Hyderabad. Thc
bidder/contracLor witl be registered with Sindh Revenue Board.

The Tender for suppty of bags wjtt be issued from the date of i.,
publication of this Tender Notjce to the date of opening j.e. 22 08-2014 uptol:00
P.M. and will be received back upto 2:00 p.M. of the same date and witt be opened
at l:00 P.M. on the same day.ln case of non response, the Tenders witt be agatn

issued from ?2.OA 2c14 to 08-09-2014 upto t:OO p.M. and wjtt be received back

upto 2:00 P.M on 08-09-2014 and witt be opened at 3:00 p.l_,\. on the same day. lf
tho date fjxed for opening bids is dectared as public Hotiday, the bids wiLt be issued

upto 1:00 P.M on next working day and witt be recejved back upto 2:OO p.M and wi[
bc opened at 3:00 P.M. on the same day by the procuremenL Commjttee in thc
Oliice of Director Production, processing & Marketjng, Sindh Seed Corporatjon,

I lussainabad, Hyderabad.

The Sindh Sates Tax on servjces witt be charged/deducted from thc
payment to be made to servjce provjder and deposited in the Government ot

Sirldh's head ol account No. B 02384 at the appticabte rates as prescribed undcr

Sindh Sates Tax (Services) Laws. The lncome Tax, other taxes etc. imposed by thc
Covernment from time to time wjlt also be deducted from payment of biL(s, if
apptjcabLe.

Thc' Contractor shoutd produce a certificate with bitt of thc
coflcerned districts Excise A Taxation Officer that the professional Tax ha5

bccn paid.

I'he atl rutes mentioned in Sindh pubtic procurement Rute-2o10 wiI
x. appticabte lo lhc bjdders/contractors.

The 55C reserves the right to reject att bids or proposats at any timc
pr ior Lo the acccplance of a bid OR proposat as per rute-25 of SppR, 2010.

、思さL_一 ´
′

DIRECTOR
PRODuCT10N,PROCESSiNG
a MARKETING


